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First Attempt Second Attempt

Time Planets and Events Meteor Showers

Friday 06/09/2024 ---------------------- Session Cancelled -------------------------------------
Friday 27/09/2024 20:30 Saturn None Last Quarter/Waining Crescent

Friday 04/10/2024 20:00 Saturn, Uranus Draconids New
Friday 25/10/2024 20:00  Jupiter, Saturn, Uranus, Neptune in Oposition, Orionids Last Quarter/Waining Crescent

Friday 01/11/2024 19:30  Jupiter, Saturn, Uranus, New
Friday 22/11/2024 19:00  Jupiter, Saturn, Uranus in Oposition Leonids Last Quarter/Waining Crescent
Friday 29/11/2024 19:00  Jupiter, Saturn, Uranus, Leonids New

Friday 20/12/2024 19:00  Venus, Mars, Jupiter, Saturn, Uranus, None Waining Gibbous
Friday 27/12/2024 19:00  Venus, Mars, Jupiter, Saturn, Uranus, None Last Quarter/Waining Crescent

Friday 24/01/2025 19:00 Venus, Mars, Jupiter, Saturn (low), Uranus, None Last Quarter/Waining Crescent
Friday 31/01/2025 19:30 Venus (low), Mars, Jupiter, Saturn (low), Uranus, None New

Friday 21/02/2025 19:30 Venus (low), Mars, Jupiter, Uranus, None Last Quarter
Friday 28/02/2025 19:30 Venus (low), Mars, Jupiter, Uranus, None New

Friday 21/03/2025 20:00 Mars, Jupiter, Uranus, None Last Quarter
Friday 28/03/2025 20:00 Mars, Jupiter, None New
April
Friday 18/04/2025 20:30 Mars, Jupiter, Lyrids Last Quarter/Waining Crescent
Friday 25/04/2025 21:00 Mars, Jupiter (low), Lyrids Waining Crescent
May
Friday 23/05/2025 21:00 Mars, Jupiter (low), None Waining Crescent
Friday 30/05/2025 21:00 Mars, None New

Date Moon Status

Wiltshire Astronomical Society Planned Observing Evenings 2024-2025 Season

Observing Area - Picnic Area to the side of the Red Lion Pub carpark SN15 2LQ (W3W = airbag.shudders.losing)
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